
 

 
 

 
QUAL-LYNX ACCOUNT SERVICE TEAM 

  
 
OVERALL ACCOUNT RESPONSIBILITY 
Chris Roselli 
Account Manager 

Ph: 609-833-2176  
Cell: 609-287-8569 

croselli@qual-lynx.com  

 
 
 
WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 
Karen Conway 
WC Supervisor 

Ph: 609-833-2913 
Fax: 609-601-3196 

kconway@qual-lynx.com  

Clifford P. Meeks 
WC Assistant Supervisor 

Ph: 609-833-2906 
Fax: 609-601-3178 

cmeeks@qual-lynx.com    

Denise Shallow 
WC Lost Time Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2822 
Fax: 609-601-3196 

dshallow@qual-lynx.com 

Ally McMurren 
WC Adjuster 

Ph:       609-833-2172 
Fax:      609-601-3196 

Alexandria.mcmurren@qual-
lynx.com  

Mary D’Ambrosio 
WC Adjuster 

Ph:       609-833-2904 
Fax:      609-601-3196 

mdambrosio@qual-lynx.com  

Donna Pera 
WC Medical Only Adjuster 

Ph:       609-833-9257  
Fax:      609-601-3196 

dpera@qual-lynx.com  

 
 
 
LIABILITY 
Karen Berenato 
Liability Supervisor 

Ph: 609-833-2931 
Fax: 609-601-3173 

kberenato@qual-lynx.com  

Barbara Maclean 
Claim Specialist 

Ph: 609-833-2916 
Fax: 609-601-3173 

bmaclean@qual-lynx.com  

Lillian Hulse 
Liability Adjuster 

Ph: 609-365-4005 
Fax: 609-601-3173 

lhulse@qual-lynx.com  
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PROPERTY 
Joe Lisciandri 
Property Claims Supervisor 

Ph: 609-601-3191 
Fax: 609-601-3192 
Cell: 609-402-5218 

jlisciandri@qual-lynx.com  

Eileen Stasuk 
Sr. Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2091 
Fax: 609-601-3193 

estasuk@qual-lynx.com  

Doris Moore 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2903 
Fax: 609-601-3194 

dmoore@qual-lynx.com  

Jim Mercanto 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2922 
Fax: 609-601-3193 

jmercanto@qual-lynx.com  

 
 
SENIOR MANAGEMENT 
   
Alice H. Lihou  
President & CEO 

Ph: 609-833-2175 
Cell: 609-335-2295 

alihou@qual-lynx.com  

Kathy Kissane 
AVP, Account Management 

Ph:       609-833-2178 
Cell:     609-457-3752 

kkissane@qual-lynx.com  

 
CLIENT SERVICE DEPARTMENT 
Client Services          Ph: 609-833-9414 Qual-LynxClientServices@qual-lynx.com  
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